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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
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0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
6 0.03%
5 0.02%
5 0.02%
6 0.03%
10 0.05%
6 0.03%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
8 0.04%
15 0.07%
30 0.15%
21 0.10%
38 0.18%
25 0.12%
29 0.14%
44 0.21%
45 0.22%
54 0.26%
56 0.27%
62 0.30%
76 0.37%
67 0.33%
86 0.42%
86 0.42%
92 0.45%
100 0.49%
101 0.49%
102 0.50%
106 0.51%
125 0.61%
133 0.65%
134 0.65%
126 0.61%
155 0.75%
163 0.79%
147 0.71%
146 0.71%
189 0.92%
163 0.79%
200 0.97%
195 0.95%
224 1.09%
224 1.09%
216 1.05%
208 1.01%
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0 0.00% 20602  100.00% 129.01-130 199 0.97% 4262 20.69%
2 0.01% 20602 100.00% 128.01-129 217 1.05% 4479 21.74%
2 0.01% 20600 99.99% 127.01-128 241 1.17% 4720 22.91%
5 0.02% 20600 99.99% 126.01-127 196 0.95% 4916 23.86%
6 0.03% 20597 99.98% 125.01-126 249 1.21% 5165 25.07%
12 0.06% 20596 99.97% 124.01-125 229 1.11% 5394 26.18%
17 0.08% 20590 99.94% 123.01-124 220 1.07% 5614 27.25%
22 0.11% 20585 99.92% 122.01-123 237 1.15% 5851 28.40%
28 0.14% 20580 99.89% 121.01-122 247 1.20% 6098 29.60%
38 0.18% 20574 99.86% 120.01-121 275 1.33% 6373 30.93%
44 0.21% 20564 99.82% 119.01-120 234 1.14% 6607 32.07%
58 0.28% 20558 99.79% 118.01-119 272 1.32% 6879 33.39%
72 0.35% 20544 99.72% 117.01-118 224 1.09% 7103 34.48%
80 0.39% 20530 99.65% 116.01-117 276 1.34% 7379 35.82%
95 0.46% 20522 99.61% 115.01-116 242 1.17% 7621 36.99%
125 0.61% 20507 99.54% 114.01-115 278 1.35% 7899 38.34%
146 0.71% 20477 99.39% 113.01-114 237 1.15% 8136 39.49%
184 0.89% 20456 99.29% 112.01-113 245 1.19% 8381 40.68%
209 1.01% 20418 99.11%  111.01- 112 280 1.36% 8661 42.04%
238 1.16% 20393 98.99% 110.01-111 265 1.29% 8926 43.33%
282 1.37% 20364 98.84% 109.01-110 245 1.19% 9171 44.52%
327 1.59% 20320 98.63% 108.01-109 288 1.40% 9459 45.91%
381 1.85% 20275 98.41% 107.01-108 240 1.16% 9699 47.08%
437 212% 20221 98.15% 106.01 - 107 284 1.38% 9983 48.46%
499 2.42% 20165 97.88% 105.01- 106 260 1.26% 10243 49.72%
575 2.79% 20103 97.58% 104.01-105 270 1.31% 10513 51.03%
642 3.12% 20027 97.21% 103.01 - 104 262 1.27% 10775 52.30%
728 3.53% 19960 96.88% 102.01- 103 280 1.36% 11055 53.66%
814 3.95% 19874 96.47% 101.01-102 280 1.36% 11335 55.02%
906 4.40% 19788 96.05% 100.01 - 101 272 1.32% 11607 56.34%
1006 4.88% 19696 95.60%  99.01-100 270 1.31% 11877 57.65%
1107 5.37% 19596 95.12% = 98.01-99 265 1.29% 12142 58.94%
1209 5.87% 19495 94.63%  97.01-98 292 1.42% 12434 60.35%
1315 6.38% 19393 94.13%  96.01-97 278 1.35% 12712 61.70%
1440 6.99% 19287 93.62%  95.01-96 286 1.39% 12998 63.09%
1573 7.64% 19162 93.01%  94.01-95 255 1.24% 13253 64.33%
1707 8.29% 19029 92.36%  93.01-94 272 1.32% 13525 65.65%
1833 8.90% 18895 91.71%  92.01-93 241 1.17% 13766 66.82%
1988 9.65% 18769 91.10%  91.01-92 259 1.26% 14025 68.08%

2151 10.44% 18614 90.35%  90.01-91 257 1.25% 14282 69.32%
2298 11.15% 18451 89.56% = 89.01-90 257 1.25% 14539 70.57%
2444 11.86% 18304 88.85%  88.01-89 238 1.16% 14777 71.73%
2633 12.78% 18158 88.14%  87.01-88 233 1.13% 15010 72.86%
2796 13.57% 17969 87.22%  86.01-87 211 1.02% 15221 73.88%
2996 14.54% 17806 86.43%  85.01-86 229 1.11% 15450 74.99%
3191 15.49% 17606 85.46%  84.01-85 237 1.15% 15687 76.14%
3415 16.58% 17411 84.51%  83.01-84 217 1.05% 15904 77.20%
3639 17.66% 17187 83.42%  82.01-83 202 0.98% 16106 78.18%
3855 18.71% 16963 82.34%  81.01-82 211 1.02% 16317 79.20%
4063 19.72% 16747 81.29%  80.01-81 217 1.05% 16534 80.25%
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16539 80.28%
16340 79.31%
16123 78.26%
15882 77.09%
15686 76.14%
15437 74.93%
15208 73.82%
14988 72.75%
14751 71.60%
14504 70.40%
14229 69.07%
13995 67.93%
13723 66.61%
13499 65.52%
13223 64.18%
12981 63.01%
12703 61.66%
12466 60.51%
12221 59.32%
11941 57.96%
11676 56.67 %
11431 55.48%
11143 54.09%
10903 52.92%
10619 51.54%
10359 50.28%
10089 48.97%
9827 47.70%
9547 46.34%
9267 44.98%
8995 43.66%
8725 42.35%
8460 41.06%
8168 39.65%
7890 38.30%
7604 36.91%
7349 35.67%
7077 34.35%
6836 33.18%
6577 31.92%
6320 30.68%
6063 29.43%
5825 28.27%
5502 27.14%
5381 26.12%
5152 25.01%
4915 23.86%
4698 22.80%
4496 21.82%
4285 20.80%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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186 0.90%
183 0.89%
175 0.85%
199 0.97%
141 0.68%
161 0.78%
162 0.79%
156 0.76%
151 0.73%
154 0.75%
113 0.55%
134 0.65%
136 0.66%
106 0.51%
127 0.62%
106 0.51%
107 0.52%
80 0.39%
70 0.34%
90 0.44%
85 0.41%
80 0.39%
70 0.34%
64 0.31%
56 0.27%
75 0.36%
65 0.32%
63 0.31%
54 0.26%
49 0.24%
48 0.23%
37 0.18%
49 0.24%
49 0.24%
43 0.21%
33 0.16%
33 0.16%
42 0.20%
27 0.13%
32 0.16%
31 0.15%
31 0.15%
34 0.17%
20 0.10%
9 0.04%
16 0.08%
10 0.05%
6 0.03%
22 0.11%
10 0.05%
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16720 81.16%
16903 82.05%
17078 82.89%
17277 83.86%
17418 84.55%
17579 85.33%
17741 86.11%
17897 86.87%
18048 87.60%
18202 88.35%
18315 88.90%
18449 89.55%
18585 90.21%
18691 90.72%
18818 91.34%
18924 91.86%
19031 92.37%
19111 92.76%
19181 93.10%
19271 93.54%
19356 93.95%
19436 94.34%
19506 94.68%
19570 94.99%
19626 95.26%
19701 95.63%
19766 95.94%
19829 96.25%
19883 96.51%
19932 96.75%
19980 96.98%
20017 97.16%
20066 97.40%
20115 97.64%
20158 97.84%
20191 98.01%
20224 98.17%
20266 98.37%
20293 98.50%
20325 98.66%
20356 98.81%
20387 98.96%
20421 99.12%
20441 99.22%
20450 99.26%
20466 99.34%
20476 99.39%
20482 99.42%
20504 99.52%
20514 99.57%
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4068 19.75%
3882 18.84%
3699 17.95%
3524 17.1%
3325 16.14%
3184 15.45%
3023 14.67%
2861 13.89%
2705 13.13%
2554 12.40%
2400 11.65%
2287 11.10%
2153 10.45%
2017 9.79%
1911 9.28%
1784 8.66%
1678 8.14%
1571 7.63%
1491 7.24%
1421 6.90%
1331 6.46%
1246 6.05%
1166 5.66%
1096 5.32%
1032 5.01%
976 4.74%
901 4.37%
836 4.06%
773 3.75%
719 3.49%
670 3.25%
622 3.02%
585 2.84%
536 2.60%
487 2.36%
444 2.16%
411 1.99%
378 1.83%
336 1.63%
309 1.50%
277 1.34%
246 1.19%
215 1.04%
181 0.88%
161 0.78%
152 0.74%
136 0.66%
126 0.61%
120 0.58%

98 0.48%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.06%
0.04%
0.05%
0.06%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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20527 99.64%
20536 99.68%
20547 99.73%
20559 99.79%
20563 99.81%
20567 99.83%
20574 99.86%
20577 99.88%
20579 99.89%
20579 99.89%
20579 99.89%
20580 99.89%
20581 99.90%
20582 99.90%
20583 99.91%
20583 99.91%
20584 99.91%
20586 99.92%
20587 99.93%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20589 99.94%
20602  100.00%
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88 0.43%
75 0.36%
66 0.32%
55 0.27%
43 0.21%
39 0.19%
35 0.17%
28 0.14%
25 0.12%
23 0.11%
23 0.11%
23 0.11%
22 0.11%
21 0.10%
20 0.10%
19 0.09%
19 0.09%
18 0.09%
16 0.08%
15 0.07%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%



